N of associated tracks (recoToSim) vs MVA1

true tracks

Ratio

Vi B B
0 02040608 1
MVAL output

Fake rate vs. MVA1 |

Ratio Fake rate

True track selection etficiency

Ratio

0.8

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1

il

OSSO SOU DU TN SO SO
-0.806-0402 0 02040608 1

Cut on MVA1 output

1.2

0.4

0.2

™rTT

>

0.95L
=1

2080604020 02040608 1
Cut on MVAL output

fake tracks

Ratio

Ratio Fake rate

Fake track selection etficiency

Ratio

10*

10°

10%E

T B 1 T

TTTT
Lokl

0.8

L

MVAL output

0.8

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1

PP PR TRAY,

0.4 0506 07 0809 1 1112

1.2

0.8

0.4

Efficiency (excl. trk eff)

0 02040608
Cut on MVAL output

=

| Efficiency (tracking eff factorized out) vs. MVA1

Etficiency (excl. trk eft)

Ratio

Fake rate

o
2]

Lot v by by y o by o by gyl

0.

0.

0.1

Fake track rejection

Ratio

o
o

1.2

[y
-
-
-

ol b b b b Jeaa fa o fua s P g

09 580604020 02040608 1
Cut on MVAL output

3

2

04 05 06 07 08 09 1
Efficiency (excl. trk eff)

1.2

JJJTJJJ

R 0 R |

0.6

0.8f+-beeederdnn b

[

0.9!

True track selection efficiency



	Contents
	Page 1


